Event: Whpa Walking Doubles May 22 28-21-013

Player

Tom Steinke
Penny Steinke
Ken Heinritz
Bob Klingaman
Jim Larson
Lonny Trangsrud
Ray Groskinsky
Kerry Morris
Dobie Gutweiler
John Meyer

Jill Peterson
Eugene Pribnow
Zak Schwartz
Cliff Shave

Dave Quaid
Rowen Swick
Tammy Newkirk
Dan Newkirk
Tava Cook
AleenaLepak
Cindy Castellano
Toni Sloper
Bruce McLinn
Jim Tollefson

Al Holloway

Rick Weller
George Dorn
Dave Leckwee

Rich Peterson
Kim Peterson
Jeff Gustafson
Paul Henning
Roger Anderson
Mary Thompson
Melanie Kasun
GregSmith
Kevin Aarstad
Linda Roeber
Kevin Brekke
Fred Lane

Shoes
|
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

210
210
210
210
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

180
180
180
180
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

Ringers

40
128
74
73
87
87
76
85
48
108
54
82
78
54

72
86
114
58
45
107
63
66
69
50
23
69
44
66

76
49
57
18
31
43
30
47
13
49
29
22

Ringer %
|
22.22%
71.11%
41.11%
40.56%
48.33%
48.33%
42.22%
47.22%
26.67%
60.0%
30.0%
45.56%
43.33%
30.0%

34.28%
40.95%
54.28%
27.61%
25.0%

59.44%
35.0%

36.67%
38.33%
27.78%
12.78%
38.33%
24.44%
36.67%

42.22%
27.22%
31.67%
10.0%
20.67%
28.67%
20.0%
31.33%
8.67%
32.67%
19.33%
14.67%

Points
|
266
266
258
258
286
286
247
247
254
254
245
245
200
200

320
320
301
301
278
278
225
225
203
203
193
193
171
171

260
260
221
221
181
181
172
172
144
144
109
109

Class
|
CHA
CHA
CHA
CHA
CHA
CHA
CHA
CHA
CHA
CHA
CHA
CHA
CHA
CHA
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Wins
|
45
4.5
4.0
4.0
3.5
35
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0

6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
0.0
0.0

5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
0.0
0.0

Losses

1.5
1.5
2.0
2.0
2.5
2.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
5.0

1.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
6.0
6.0

1.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
5.0
5.0

HiGm %
|

26.67%
86.67%
53.33%
50.0%
56.67%
60.0%
60.0%
60.0%
43.33%
73.33%
46.67%
56.67%
50.0%
43.33%

43.33%
56.67%
70.0%
43.33%
50.0%
70.0%
46.67%
46.67%
50.0%
40.0%
20.0%
43.33%
30.0%
53.33%

56.67%
36.67%
43.33%
26.67%
26.67%

40.0%
26.67%
46.67%
23.33%
53.33%
23.33%

30.0%



Rondi Mengelt
Kalena Quaid
Jim Schraufnagel
Jerry SchroederSr
Kim Briggs
Brenda Price
Scott Linhart
Rob Tilton

Rayna Bauer
Barb Ramquist
Zach Secord
John Secord

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

41
35
38
23
18
34
27
14
32

10
23

n

27.33%
23.33%
25.33%
15.33%
12.0%
22.67%
18.0%
9.33%
21.33%
2.67%
6.67%
15.33%
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259
259
224
224
155
155
130
130
109
109
125
125
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5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

b

Wi 2021
15consin Stage
1y Velking Dobies
Orseshoe Champion

0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

i

40.0%
30.0%
36.67%
23.33%
16.67%
30.0%
23.33%
13.33%
26.67%
6.67%
16.67%
20.0%









